
(AKA LOT 9 JR DICKS TRAC UNR).
NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4.

MANNIRA SALVATORE
984 SW COYOTE CIR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-5S-16-03738-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

30516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/18/2019 BC 10.19 96,805 0 0 96,805

STANDARD
3

116,835
13,950
96,805

227,590
108,027
119,563

HX HB 51,411
68,152

227,590
0

227,590

1299/1473 8/12/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SALVATORE & DAWN M MA

SALVATORE MANNIRA

0850/0281 11/15/1997 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

MANNIRA
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20297 M H 125 01/06/2003

1998HX Base Yr

984 SW COYOTE CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,984 113.9000 107.07 212,427 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 116,835

1,984 1,984 116,835

BAS= W64 S31 E64 N31$.

BAS

64

31

64

31

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,650

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,600

13,950

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 96,805


